LIBERTY THEATER

EST. 1921

LEWISTON, ID

Help Light Up The Liberty!



Our Mission:

To restore the historic Liberty Theater in downtown Lewiston, provide a venue for performing arts, film and cultural activities, and contribute to the cultural revitalization of our community.

Our Vision:

Transform the Liberty Theater into a vibrant hub for classic and unique films, as well as cultural events such as concerts, dance recitals, lectures, and business meetings. Positioned as the centerpiece of a growing dining and entertainment district, it will draw audiences from both the local community and the wider region, serving as a catalyst for economic growth and development along Main Street.

DONATE to the CAMPAIGN.

\$3.25 million is needed to rebuild, restore and re-open the doors.

□ \$ Capita	al Campaign Donation
*You can also help by becoming a MEMBER of the Liberty Theater Producers' Club . The Producers' Club helps pay for operating costs, like insurance, utilities, and supplies.	
□ \$35/year	Individual
□ \$75/year	Family
□ \$150/year	Sustainer
□ \$200/year	Patron
□ \$500/year	Walk of Fame*
□ \$750/year	Silver Screen*
□ \$1000/year	Director's Guild*
*Dues in excess of \$200 will be dedicated to Capital projects. All Donations are Tax Deductible.	
Name:	
Business:	
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	

Mail to:

Liberty Theater Preservation Alliance PO Box 1823 Lewiston, ID 83501



Donate online at: TheLibertyTheaterLewiston.org Email: libertytheaterlewiston@gmail.com



